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Product Datasheet

2-(3-Bromo-2-methylphenyl)-4,5-dihydro-4,4-dimethyl-oxazole, CAS

[[868975-15-9]]
USB-159164

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
Formulierung

CAS Nummer

2-(3-Bromo-2-methylphenyl)-4,5-dihydro-4,4-dimethyl-oxazole, CAS

[[868975-15-9]]
USB-159164
159164
USB-159164-100
US Biological

Biochemikalien

2-(3-Bromo-2-methylphenyl)-4,5-dihydro-4,4-dimethyl-oxazole is a

reactant used in the preparation of

hydroxymethylphenylethylimidazolethione derivatives for use in
treatment of chronic pain. Solubility: Chloroform, Methanol...

268.15

Supplied as a Colorless Syrup

[868975-15-9]



